4” Rewindable
Oil-Filled Motors
220-230V AT 50HZ
PERFORMANCE DATA SINGLE-PHASE 3-WIRE
380V-400-415V AT 50 HZ
PERFORMANCE DATA THREE-PHASE
Voltage
[V]

Power Factor
η% cos
Ordering Information
 THREE-PHASE MODELS
CONTINUOUS DUTY
AMP  3.3
3-WIRE SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR
MADE IN MEXICO
PH  1
kW  0.37HP  0.5
IP  68
SF MAX AMP  3.3
INS CLASS   B
MAX AMBIENT TEMP   30°C
MODEL  2752030232GS
VOLTS  220/230
RPM  2835
THRUST LOAD  1500 N
CAP  20 • F
MIN FLOW VEL    0.08 m/s    0.25 ft/s
HZ  50
SF  1
10000006326
S/N 22A140699999X
Black / Preto / Negro
Grey / Cinza / Gris
Brown / Marrom / Marrón
Ye
Amarillo-verde
llow-Green / Amarelo-Verde
Removable lead
Design
kW HP Hz S.F.
Thrust
Rating
(N)
0.37 0.5 50 1.0 1500
0.55 0.75 50 1.0 1500
0.75 1 50 1.0 1500
1.1 1.5 50 1.0 1500
1.5 2 50 1.0 2500
2.2 3 50 1.0 2500
3.7 5 50 1.0 45002756270453GS 220V - 230V Removable
220V - 230V
220V - 230V
220V - 230V
220V - 230V
2752230252GS Removable
Model No. Lead Type
2752030252GS
2752130252GS
Voltage
220V - 230V
220V - 230V
Removable
Removable
2752330252GS Removable
2752430352GS Removable
2752530353GS Removable
Hz S.F.
Thrust
Rating
(N)